Features
Up to 144 fibers·
Super slim design with additional termite resistant PA sheath·
Excellent installation performance·
Unique design with robust inner tubes that do not kink·
Temperature range from -30 to +70°C·
Excellent bend performance, ≥75-85mm·
Easy to prepare and identify fibers·

Im
pa
ct
[J]
Dia
mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
GNHLN 12 T/12 G657A1 TIA-598
TOL4019044/12C Blue 12 1x12 75 1200 2000 2 6.7 28
GNHLN 24 T/12 G657A1 TIA-598
TOL4019044/24C Blue 24 2x12 75 1200 2000 2 6.7 28
GNHLN 48 T/12 G657A1 TIA-598
TOL4019044/48C Blue 48 4x12 75 1200 2000 2 6.7 28
GNHLN 72 T/12 G657A1 TIA-598
TOL4019044/72C Blue 72 6x12 75 1200 2000 2 6.7 28
GNHLN 96 T/12 G657A1 TIA-598
TOL4019044/96C Blue 96 8x12 80 1200 2000 3 7.1 30
GNHLN 144 T/12 G657A1 TIA-598
TOL4019044/144C Blue 144 12x12 85 1200 2000 3 8.9 35
High Performance Micro Cable – Termite Protected
28701-TOL4019044+C      2023-03-28 2:34:36 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2023 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4